12 Nights 3 Ports

Denali Explo‘re‘r Balcony fares from*
Exclusive Cruisetour S *
*T. ?),?3 5
May_sep 2025 axes, fees & port expenses

of up to $323 are additional.

AAA Exclusive:”

+ Music of Denali Dinner Theater
Caribbean Princess® and Sapphire Princess® * Breakfast at King Salmon Restaurant
Cruisetour 15N (land tour after cruise) + Breakfast at Edgewater Restaurant
Caribbean Princess® and Coral Princess® ) B.reakfast at North Fork Rest'aurant
Cruisetour 155 (land tour before cruise) + Dinner at 20,320 Alaskan Grill

Plus AAA Vacations® Amenities'
(for balcony staterooms and above):

+ $50 USD to spend on board

7-day Voyage of the Glaciers cruise

+ 5-night land tour includes:

Glacier-viewing Glacier-viewing . .
experience: experience: Cruising Ports of Skagway, * $50 USD shore excursion credit
Cruising Glacier Bay | Hubbard Glacier or Juneau & Ketchikan « 24/7 Member Care & Best Price Guarantee**
National Park College Fjord
2 nights 2 night 1 night
Mt. McKinley L O . .
. ) Denali Princess Fairbanks Princess
Princess Wilderness Wilderness Lodge® Riverside Lodge®

Lodge®

Natural History Tour into Denali National Park

Direct-to-the-Wilderness® rail service

Sternwheeler Riverboat Cruise in Fairbanks PRIN C E S S Tra Vel

Enjoy Wi-Fi, gratuity, drinks and more

included in your Princess Plus® fare.
It Pays to Plus® Travel Agency

Travel Advisor Name
Phone Number

The MedallionClass® experience gives
you more of the vacation you'll love.

*$3,435 USD Princess Plus fare is based on BE category on Sapphire Princess® departing 5/17/2025 on tour 15N, on a space-available basis at time of booking. Fares for other dates may vary. Fares are per person, non-air,
cruise-only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth-berth guests. This offer is capacity controlled and may not be combinable with any other
public, group or past guest discount, including onboard credits. Offer is not transferable and is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Puerto Rico, Mexico and the District of Columbia who are 21years of age or
older and receive this offer. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars. Please refer to your travel agent for terms, conditions and definitions that apply to all bookings. 'Certain restrictions apply, please refer to your travel agent for full terms,
conditions and definitions that apply to Princess Plus. *AAA Exclusive Cruisetour Amenities apply to tour #15N/S only. Meal voucher is given for all meals and includes a non-alcoholic beverage, one entree, tax and 15% gratuity.
Not redeemable for cash. "AAA Vacations® Amenity program is exclusive to eligible AAA agencies only and combinable with any publicly available offer, including but not limited to: nationally available tactical offers, discounted
promotional fares, early booking discounts, past customer programs/discounts, regional and other discounts and 2024 AAA Exclusive Cruisetour program. This offer shall not be combinable with flash, interline and travel agent
rate (Y**) promo codes. Amount of onboard spending money is determined by length of sailing and booking a balcony or above stateroom. $25 USD per stateroom onboard spending money for sailings 3-6 days. $50 USD per
stateroom onboard spending money for sailings of 7-10 days. $100 USD per stateroom onboard spending money for sailings 11-16 days. $150 USD per stateboard onboard spending money for sailings 17-44 days. Maximum $25
USD-$150 USD onboard spending money per stateroom. $50 USD shore excursion credit is per balcony or above stateroom. Onboard spending money and shore excursion credit may be used on a single voyage only, is not
transferable, non-refundable, is not redeemable for cash, cannot be used in the casino, expires at the end of that voyage and is not applicable during the land portion of cruisetours. Onboard spending money is based on the ship’s
onboard currency. **If you make a booking with us for a qualifying AAA Vacations® cruise vacation, and you find a valid better rate for the exact itinerary within 24 hours of your booking, AAA Vacations® will match the lower rate
and send you a $50 AAA Vacations® future travel credit certificate. Certain restrictions apply. Unless otherwise indicated: Rates quoted are accurate at time of publication & are per person, based on double occupancy. Airfare,
taxes, fees, surcharges, gratuities, transfers & excursions are additional. Advertised rates do not include any applicable daily resort or facility fees payable directly to the hotel at check-out; such fee amounts will be advised at the
time of booking. Rates, terms, conditions, availability, itinerary, taxes, fees, surcharges, deposit, payment, cancellation terms/conditions & policies subject to change without notice at any time. Cruise rates capacity controlled.
Advance reservations through AAA Travel required to obtain Member Benefits & savings which may vary based on departure date. Rates may be subject to increase after full payment for increases in government-imposed taxes or
fees & supplier-imposed fees.Blackout dates & other restrictions may apply. Not responsible for errors or omissions. Your local AAA club acts as an agent for Princess. ©2023 AAA, Inc. All Rights Reserved. ©2023, Princess Cruise
Lines, Ltd. Princess® MedallionClass® and the Princess logos are trademarks of Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd. or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Ships of Bermudan and British registry.

Princess Cruises is an authorized concessioner of Glacier Bay National Park.
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